15460/2
16346/3

1827/4

8617/2
15461/4
12903/3
14294/3

1773/2
11116/2
19138/4
19138773

4642/2

8615/4
22020/4
22772/3

8614/3
11115/2
16686/2
20267/4
17831/2
17299/2
24057/2

8613/3

8612/4
12902/3
16687/2
24547/3

29552/3

11114/2
11113/3
25772/2

4640/4
28187/2
20268/2
25773/2
20269/2
19140/4
17832/2
23216/2
20270/2
23215/2
17301/2

12901/3
19139/4
18459/3

8610/3
28188/3
111712/3
21063/4
15462/3
28189/4
23217/3

11111/4

Arvids
Janis
Janis
Janis
Leons

Rozkalns
Rozkalns
Rozkalns
Rozkalns
Rozkalns
Rozkalns Roberts

Rozkalns Voldemars

Rozlapa Karlis Ludvigs
Rozukalns Ludvigs Nikolajs
Rubans Peteris

Rubans-Rumba Antons

Rubauskis Vilis

Rube Janis

Rubenis Edgars

Rubenis Eduards

Rubenis Alide

Rubenis Alma

Rubenis Alvils

Rubenis Andrejs

Rubenis Anna

Rubenis Antons

Rubenis Arvids Voldemars
Rubenis Augusts

Rubenis Edgars

Rubenis Eduards

Rubenis Irma

Rubenis Janis

Tochter Vanda

Rubenis Janis Voldemars

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Rubenis Janis

Rubenis Karlis

Rubens Karlis Kristaps

Rubens Krisjans

Rubenis Lenerts Janis

Rubenis Lize

Rubens Minna

Rubenis Modrips

Rubenis Oskars

Rubenis Osvalds

Rubenis Romualds

Rubenis Peteris

Rubenis Teodors Antons
Rubenis Vanda

Frau Aleksandra

Sohn Olgerts

Sohn Talivaldis

Tochter Arvida

Rubenis Voldemars
Rubenis-Rebips Arvids
Ruebnis-Stikans Peteris
Rubergs Teodors

Ruberts Stapislavs

Rubess Nikolajs

Rubikis Paula

Rubins Eduards

Rubins Janis

Rubins Janis

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Rubins Stagislavs

190210
1907.22.11
apm.31.J.
19057%
19230 N
32300

19173
1907.22.VIII
1911431 NEI
19055

46.J.

1901.
1907.7.1V
2005

18.4J.

1901.
1903.21.V
19130 T3 VI TT
1913.20°V
1898.
1920.25.114
1892.27.X11
1927 ¥1
1912
apm.1913.
1931.29.VI
1908.

1894.
1906.20.11
1900.2.V
1905.
1894.6.X1
1904.12.1X
1922.21.1X
1901.1.V
1902061
1926.3.X
1884.29.VII
1937

1901.
1904.3.X1
1920.23.1IX
1881.12.V
1889.1.XI
11905:.5.¥
1901.3.X
1913.8.V
1898.

45.4.

19)1
1915.15.X

359

Balvi, Rigas 10a
Preilu Rozlejas

Riga, Maskavas 205-4
Riga, Kurbada 5-18
Daugavpili, 18.Nov. 23-4
Riga

Dzukste, PlinkSa m.
Ciekurkalna 3.5.1.2-16
Riga, Zirgu 7-15

Erglu Jaunmumenos
Valmiera

Kuldiga, Uzvaras 33
Riga, Rupniecibas 1-30
Riga, Akas 6-4

Riga, Akas 6-7

Riga, Marijas 109
Ventspili, Pils 5
Riga, Kalnciema 39b-11
Gulbene

Liksnas Barovka
Baltinavas Vairogos
Riga, Pérnavas 63-1
Riga, Akas 6-4

Riga, Akas 6-7

Riga, Kalnciema 39b-10
Riga, Codes 29-2

Riga, Codes 29-2

Ventspili, Pils 5
Priekules p.tel.kant.
Krustpils stac.

Riga, M.0zolu 1-16
Vipes Rubegpos
Plavipas, Kalna 2
Krustpils stac.
Plavipas, Meza 11
Vecgulbenes Ezermalas
Gulbene, Dzelzcela 18-1
Liksnas Borovka
Plavipas, Meza 11
Liksnas Borovka
Liksnas Borovka
Liksnas Borovka
Liksnas Borovka
Liksnas Borovka
Liksnas Borovka
Skaune

Daugavpili

Vipes Stikanos
Liepaja, Vitolu 2-6
Baltinava

Riga, Allazu 4-14
Ludza, Latgales 85

Dobele, Aizsargu 16-11
|Sventes Tim$anos

Riga, Vilandes 3-7




