

15460/2	Rožkalns Arvīds	1912.1.V	Balvi, Rīgas 10a
16346/3	Rožkalns Jānis	1907.22.II	Preiļu Rožlejās
1827/4	Rožkalns Jānis	apm.31.J.	Rīgā, Maskavas 205-4
8617/2	Rožkalns Jānis	1905.	Rīgā, Kurbada 5-18
15461/4	Rožkalns Leons	1921.1.V	Daugavpilī, 18.Nov. 23-4
12903/3	Rožkalns Roberts	32.J.	Rīgā
14294/3	Rožkalns Voldemārs	1917.	Džūkstē, Plinkša m.
1773/2	Rožlapa Kārlis Ludvigs	1907.22.VIII	Čiekurkalnā 3.š.1.2-16
11116/2	Rožukalns Ludvigs Nikolajs	1911.31.VII	Rīgā, Zirņu 7-15
19138/4	Rubans Pēteris	1905.	Ergļu Jaunmumēnos
19137/3	Rubans-Rumba Antons		Valmierā
4642/2	Rubauskis Vilis	46.J.	Kuldīgā, Uzvaras 33
8615/4	Rūbe Jānis	1901.	Rīgā, Rūpniecības 1-30
22020/4	Rubenis Edgars	1907.7.IV	Rīgā, Akas 6-4
22772/3	Rubenis Eduards	27.J.	Rīgā, Akas 6-7
8614/3	Rubenis Alīde	18.J.	Rīgā, Marijas 109
11115/2	Rubenis Alma	1901.	Ventspilī, Pils 5
16686/2	Rubenis Alvils	1903.21.V	Rīgā, Kalnciema 39b-11
20267/4	Rubenis Andrejs	1913.13.VIII	Gulbenē
17831/2	Rubenis Anna	1913.20.V	
17299/2	Rubenis Antons	1898.	Liksnas Borovkā
24057/2	Rubenis Arvīds Voldemārs	1920.25.III	Baltinavas Vairogos
8613/3	Rubenis Augusts	1892.27.XII	Rīgā, Pērnavas 63-1
8612/4	Rubenis Edgars	1917.7.VI	Rīgā, Akas 6-4
12902/3	Rubenis Eduards	1912.	Rīgā, Akas 6-7
16687/2	Rubenis Irma	apm.1913.	Rīgā, Kalnciema 39b-10
24547/3	Rubenis Jānis		Rīgā, Codes 29-2
	Tochter Vanda	1931.29.VI	Rīgā, Codes 29-2
29552/3	Rubenis Jānis Voldemārs (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1908.	
11114/2	Rubenis Jānis	1894.	Ventspilī, Pils 5
11113/3	Rubenis Kārlis	1906.20.II	Priekules p.tel.kant.
25772/2	Rubens Kārlis Kristaps	1900.2.V	Krustpils stac.
4640/4	Rubens Krišjāns	1905.	Rīgā, M.Ņozolu 1-16
28187/2	Rubenis Lenerts Jānis		Vīpes Rubegos
20268/2	Rubenis Līze	1894.6.XI	Ļaviņās, Kalna 2
25773/2	Rubens Minna	1904.12.IX	Krustpils stac.
20269/2	Rubenis Modriņš	1922.21.IX	Ļaviņās, Meža 11
19140/4	Rubenis Oskars	1901.1.V	Vecgulbenes Ezermalās
17832/2	Rubenis Osvalds	1912.16.I	Gulbenē, Dzelzceļa 18-1
23216/2	Rubenis Romualds	1926.3.X	Liksnas Borovkā
20270/2	Rubenis Pēteris	1884.29.VII	Ļaviņās, Meža 11
23215/2	Rubenis Teodors Antons	1937.	Liksnas Borovkā
17301/2	Rubenis Vanda	1901.	Liksnas Borovkā
	Frau Aleksandra		Liksnas Borovkā
	Sohn Olgerts		Liksnas Borovkā
	Sohn Tāļivaldis		Liksnas Borovkā
	Tochter Arvīda		Liksnas Borovkā
12901/3	Rubenis Voldemārs	1904.3.XI	Škaunē
19139/4	Rubenis-Rebiņš Arvīds	1920.23.IX	Daugavpilī
18459/3	Ruebniš-Stikans Pēteris	1881.12.V	Vīpes Stikānos
8610/3	Rūbergs Teodors	1889.1.XI	Liepājā, Vītolu 2-6
28188/3	Ruberts Staņislavs	1905.5.V	Baltinavā
11112/3	Rubess Nikolajs	1901.3.X	Rīgā, Allažu 4-14
21063/4	Rubiķis Paula	1913.8.V	Ludzā, Latgales 85
15462/3	Rubins Eduards	1898.	
28189/4	Rubīns Jānis	45.J.	Dobelē, Aizsargu 16-11
23217/3	Rubīns Jānis	1911.	Sventes Timšānos
	(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)		
11111/4	Rubīns Staņislavs	1915.15.X	Rīgā, Vīlandes 3-7